Z

No.
Empleado

109
110
111
3
4
119

&
POILA

Nombre Completo

DIAZ CUEVAS HECTOR MANUEL
CAMACHO MURILLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
PRECIADO CASTILLO JUAN CARLOS
AGUAYO MAGANA MARTHA ELVA

LEAL CASTANEDA YOLANDA CRISTINA
ARAUJO SALDIVAR ANA KIMBERLY
CONTRERAS SILVA HELIODORO

COMITE DE FERIA DE ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE
MES DE MAYO
PRIMER QUINCENA
NOMINA GENERAL

Fecha de
Ingreso

Puesto

16/07/2021 DIRECTOR

01/08/2021 TESORERO

01/08/2021 JURIDICO

01/03/2012 SECRETARIA

06/10/2016 ADMINISTRATIVO "A"
01/10/2021 ADMINISTRATIVO "B"
16/05/2019 AUXILIAR MANTENIMIENTO "B"

Tipo Nomina

QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL
QUINCENAL

Periodo de

Periodo de

Pago Desde Pago Hasta

01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022

P0001 -
SUELDO

15/05/2022 $ 16,347.91

15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

$

wvw nn n n n n

8,377.81
8,377.81
4,685.56
4,258.06
2,850.76
3,182.41
48,080.32

Percepciones

16,347.91
8,377.81
8,377.81
4,685.56
4,258.06
2,850.76
3,182.41

48,080.32

v N n n n n n n

DO0001 - ISR

S 2,846.24
$ 1,078.46
$ 1,078.46
S 374.64
S 328.13
S 29.68
S 86.01
$ 5,821.62

D0002 - IMSS

55.83
21.20
21.20
5.28
3.39

“v n n n n

S 106.90

Deducciones

2,902.07
1,099.66
1,099.66
379.92
331.52
29.68
86.01
5,928.52

v nn n n n n n n

v nn n n n n n n

Neto

13,445.84
7,278.15
7,278.15
4,305.64
3,926.54
2,821.08
3,096.40

42,151.80



